
Dubovka USD

Kamyshin USD

Bagaevka USD

Volgograd USD

Kalach USD

Volgodonsk USD

Caspian Black Sea USD

TBS USD

Marmara USD

Izmir USD

Mersin USD

EC Greece USD

Adriatic USD

Egypt USD

Lebanon USD

TBS USD

Marmara USD

Izmir USD

Mersin USD

TBS USD

Marmara USD

Izmir USD

Mersin USD

Astrakhan USD

Aktau USD

Makhachkala USD

10к 25к 10к 25к 10к 25к 10к 25к

Marmara USD - - - - - - 13 -

East Med USD 17 14 - - - - 17 12

Central Med USD 20 15 - - 23 16 19 14

West Med USD 21 16 - - 26 17 - -

North Spain USD - - - - - - - 22

ARAG USD - - - - - - - 24

East Med USD 18 - - - - - - -

Central Med USD 22 - - - - - - -

West Med USD 24 - - - - - - -

East Med USD 17 13 - - - - - -

Central Med USD 20 16 - - - - - -

West Med USD 24 17 - - - - - -

East Med USD 19 13 - - - - - -

Central Med USD 23 17 - - - - - -

West Med USD 25 19 - - - - - -

West Med USD - 14 - - - - - 13

East Med USD - 20 - 22 - - - 19

North Spain USD - 14 - 18 - - - 13

West Med USD - 17 - - - - - 16

East Med USD - 22 - 25 - - - 21

Week 13 Caspian Sea

FROM TO CUR
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Freight Report Week 13

35

35

19

Odessa / Chornomorsk

Novo / Tuapse

FERTILIZERS

Mariupol / Berdyansk

3000 mts of BARLEY sf'54

SCRAP

North Iran

Glogos LLC

+7 812 309 89 76

+7 812 309 81 20

chartering@glogos.net

www.glogos.net

Baltic
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Week 13 Handy market
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3000 mts of CORN sf'50
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Week 13 Russian River

2 weeks onwards

spot 2 weeks onwards

49 -

FROM
2 weeks onwards spot

44

41

-

20

30

31

17

21

30

19

22

16

17

18

21

CARGO CUR
TO NORTH IRAN TO MARMARA (TURKEY)
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Week 13 Azov Sea

58 / PMT

Marmara/Black Sea

200 000 for 5k vsl

Caspian USD

Week 13 Transit Voyages

90 000 for 1,5k vsl

125 000 for 3k vsl


